Pandora
COMPACT and CONFIGURABLE PC/104 ENCLOSURE SYSTEM
 Flexible, low cost PC/104 enclosure system
 Supports all I/O from Elektra, Athena and
Prometheus SBCs
 Easy to assemble and install
 Rugged cable-free design

Environmental Supports FCC Class B Certification
Safety Supports UL and CE Certification
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pandora for Elektra, Athena II and Prometheus (EAP) SBCs
Part No. Description
PNL-EAP-01 EAP panel I/O with expansion
PB-EAP-170-K Pandora 1.7” enclosure with EAP panels
PB-EAP-300-K Pandora 3.0” enclosure with EAP panels
PB-EAP-500-K Pandora 5.0” enclosure with EAP panels
PB-EAP-700-K Pandora 7.0” enclosure with EAP panels
C-PNLEAP-KIT Cable kit for EAP panel board expansion
C-EAP-01 Cable, 50-pin IDC ribbon to 50-pin Centronics
PBEC-11-K EAP front panel
PBEC-12-K EAP rear/wall mount panel, 4 holes with mounts
Pandora for use with other PC/104 SBCs
Part No. Description
PB-170-K Pandora 1.7” generic enclosure
PB-300-K Pandora 3.0” generic enclosure
PB-500-K Pandora 5.0” generic enclosure
PB-700-K Pandora 7.0” generic enclosure
PB-1000-K Pandora 10.0” generic enclosure
PB7-INT-01-K Pandora 7.0" enclosure with PBMT-07 internal
mounting plate
PBEC-00-K Pandora End Cap, Blank
PBEC-01-K Pandora End Cap, PC/104 mounting holes,
front/top of stack
PBEC-02-K Pandora End Cap, PC/104 mounting holes,
rear/bottom of stack
PBEC-06-K Pandora End Cap for PBMT-07
PBMT-07 Pandora internal mounting plate